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952 SW GALILEE LOOP
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0

233,420

1476/918 9/15/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATOS DAVID

MATOS DAVID (ENH LE

1476/917 9/15/2022 WD U I 34 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS EVERETT W

MATOS DAVID
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35012 M H 375 03/06/2017

28384 M H 560 02/22/2010

2018HX Base Yr

952 SW GALILEE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,915 113.7000 106.88 204,675 2017 2017 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1872

BAS 1,872 100 1,872 168,066

FOP 32 35 11 988

UOP 128 25 32 2,873

2,032 1,915 171,927

BAS= W68 S28 E26 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E8 FOP= E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4
E8 S4 E26 N28$.

BAS

68

28

26

8 4

8

4

26

28

UOP8

16

8

16

FOP8 4

8

4

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


